
D E S S E R T S



HOMEMADE DESSERTS 

A selection of mixed cheese with biscuits   

Affogato 
A scoop of vanilla ice cream drowned with shot of hot espresso

Banoffee slice and fresh whipped cream 

Chocolate Gateau with fresh whipped cream, Vanilla ice cream and 
chocolate sauce

Profiteroles, chocolate sauce and fresh whipped cream  

Tiramisu
Italy's famous dessert, layers of mascarpone, fresh whipped cream and 
chocolate sauce sandwiched between Marsala and coffee soaked sponge 
fingers 

Bread and butter pudding topped with our own custard 

Warm butter pancakes with black cherries, cassis and red wine sauce 
served with ice cream     
 
Fresh strawberries and fresh whipped cream (when available) 

Eton mess
Crushed meringue blended with fresh whipped cream and fresh 
strawberries   

Old fashioned creme caramel and fresh whipped cream   

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped with fresh whipped cream and 
chocolate sauce

LIQUEUR COFFEES  

Irish
Whiskey

French
Brandy

Italian
Amaretto

Calypso
Tia maria

Baileys

DESSERT WINE served in 50ml measures
Port

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Food allergy information available on request

6.50

5.50

5.10

5.10

4.95

5.25

5.10

5.10

5.95

5.10

5.50

6.00

4.00

5.50


