



HOMEMADE DESSERTS

A selection of mixed cheese with biscuits	6.50
Affogato A scoop of vanilla ice cream drowned with shot of hot espresso	5.50
Banoffee slice and fresh whipped cream	5.10
Chocolate Gateau with fresh whipped cream, Vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	5.10
Profiteroles, chocolate sauce and fresh whipped cream	4.95
Tiramisu Italy's famous dessert, layers of mascarpone, fresh whipped cream and chocolate sauce sandwiched between Marsala and coffee soaked sponge fingers	5.25
Bread and butter pudding topped with our own custard	5.10
Warm butter pancakes with black cherries, cassis and red wine sauce served with ice cream	5.10
Fresh strawberries and fresh whipped cream (when available)	5.50
Eton mess Crushed meringue blended with fresh whipped cream and fresh strawberries	5.95
Old fashioned creme caramel and fresh whipped cream	5.10
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped with fresh whipped cream and chocolate sauce	5.50
LIQUEUR COFFEES	
Irish Whiskey	
French Brandy	
Italian Amaretto	
Calypso Tia maria	
Baileys	6.00
DESSERT WINE served in 50ml measures Port	4.00

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

Food allergy information available on request

